2020 Corn Silage Data

Bay City, Wi

Yield

Harvest corrected

Milk/ Beef/ day to 70%
Acre Ton yield

Ear:Stover
Ratio

Dry
Matter

NDFD30

Starch

LH 4542 GT/LFY

0.43

31.04

60.8

26.6

Lignin Sugar

KD
Rate

TDN Milk
2006 NFC

LH 4692 RR

0.60

36.27

61.5

35.2

LH 4937 VT2 PRO

0.48

35.25

63.2

32.9

LH 5062 GT/LFY

0.34

31.05

58.2

28.6

LH 5077 VT2 PRO

0.54

33.26

60.1

36.6

LH 5199 SS/LFY

0.53

31.13

60.8

30.8

LH 5245 VT2 PRO

0.60

33.96

60.5

36.8

LH 5495 3122

0.58

31.77

58.8

33.7

LH 5742 RR

0.51

32.0

61.1

35.4

Average

Disclaimer: Environmental conditions and growing seasons vary; this data is not a guarantee of future performance.

0.51

32.9

60.6

32.9

Latham.

HI-TECH SEEDS



